RALNSE WEgp

C D

A MASK

Monrovia High School
DRIVE-THROUGH Textbook Distribution/Schedule Pick-up

AUGUST 17-21, 2020

*Students/families must remain in car.**

Monday, August 17 --Freshmen (Chromebooks will be available too!)
Tuesday, August 18-- Sophomores

Registration Time Alpha Breakdown (iast name)
9:00-10:00 A-C

10:00-11:00 D-G

11:00-12:00 H-L

12:00-1:00 Lunch

1:00-2:00 M-P

2:00-3:00 Q-S

3:00-3:30 T-Z

Wednesday, August 19 - Juniors 1:15-4:30
Thursday, August 20--Seniors- 1:15-4:30
Friday, August 21--Make up Day **1:30-4:30**

1:15-2:00 A-D
2:00-2:45 E-L
2:45-3:45 M-P
3:0-4:30 Q-Z

Wear a mask/Keep distanced/Wash hands frequently!



