



Monrovia High School DRIVE-THROUGH Textbook Distribution/Schedule Pick-up AUGUST 17-21, 2020

Students/families must remain in car.

Monday, August 17 --Freshmen (Chromebooks will be available too!) Tuesday, August 18-- Sophomores

Registration Time	Alpha Breakdown (last name)
9:00-10:00	A-C
10:00-11:00	D-G
11:00-12:00	H-L
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:00	M-P
2:00-3:00	Q-S
3:00-3:30	T-Z

Wednesday, August 19 - Juniors 1:15-4:30 Thursday, August 20--Seniors- 1:15-4:30 Friday, August 21--Make up Day **1:30-4:30**

1:15-2:00	A-D
2:00-2:45	E-L
2:45-3:45	M-P
3:0-4:30	Q-Z

Wear a mask/Keep distanced/Wash hands frequently!